2D2D-X-XSS SSerieseries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%,Typ)
Switching
Frequency
(KHz,Typ)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
Nominal Range Max Min
2D050505XS 5 4.5-5.5 5 200 20 80 84
2D050909XS 5 4.5-5.5 9 111 12 82 81
2D051212XS 5 4.5-5.5 12 83 9 82 82
2D051515XS 5 4.5-5.5 15 67 7 83 83
2D120505XS 12 10.8-13 5 200 20 80 180
2D120909XS 12 10.8-13 9 111 12 83 150
2D121212XS 12 10.8-13 12 83 9 85 84
2D121515XS 12 10.8-13 15 67 7 83 83